Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Natural
(100-Pack)
Item Code: CV-100
Choice of colours
Choice of sizes
CIBSE TM65 Embodied Carbon: 5.264 kg CO2e
Product Overview
The Excel range of high quality nylon cable ties are available in Black or Natural in a wide range of sizes and with a choice of pack
type.
Product Specifications
Feature Values
Band width 2.5 mm
Length belt/tape/tie 100 mm
Material Plastic
Standards
Applicable standard Detail
RoHS-II/-III (2011/65/EU & 2015/863): 2023 Our products, demonstrate full adherence to the
regulatory stipulations of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU
(RoHS-II) and its corresponding delegated directive
2015/863 (RoHS-III).
WFD: 2023 Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023 Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In
articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
                       Page 1/2 This data sheet was generated at 3:30am 6th February 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Natural
(100-Pack)
Item Code: CV-100
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
CV-075K Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 80 mm Natural (1000-Pack)
CV-100 Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-100B Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-100K Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Natural (1000-Pack)
CV-100KB Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 100 mm Black (1000-Pack)
CV-140SB Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 160 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-160L Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 160 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-160LB Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 160 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-200M Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 203 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-200MB Excel Cable Ties 2.5 mm x 203 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-203 Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 203 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-203B Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 203 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-240LB Excel Cable Ties 7.6 mm x 250 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-250 Excel Cable Ties 3.6 mm x 300 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-250B Excel Cable Ties 3.6 mm x 300 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-300 Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 300 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-300B Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 300 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-368 Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 368 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-368B Excel Cable Ties 4.8 mm x 368 mm Black (100-Pack)
CV-380 Excel Cable Ties 7.6 mm x 380 mm Natural (100-Pack)
CV-380B Excel Cable Ties 7.6 mm x 380 mm Black (100-Pack)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.
Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com
E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.
                       Page 2/2 This data sheet was generated at 3:30am 6th February 2026 and is subject to change at any time.